Division FirstName

40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k
40k

WILFREDO
Eric

KYLE
DANIEL
VALERIE
JASON
HELEN
TRENT
SHANNA
BRENT
ROSS
BARON
MARC
TIM
SEAN
ANGIE
JUSTINE
VICTORIA
MIKE
SHAUNA
ANNE
Joseph
BRANDON
DAN
Jeffery
JEFF
JAKE
MORGAN
STACY
ASIM
HELEN
JACOB
DAVID
JOSHUA
Bryan
ROB
AIMEE

LastName
AGUIRRE
Bell
BODNYK
BROOK
BUDINGER
CASEY
CHAMBERS
COOPER
DRAPER
EMERSON
EMERSON
GRIFFITHS
HINDERLONG
HUBBARD
KENNEDY
KOHLMEYER
KOKSAL
LAUTANEN
LUND
MASON
METZLER
Moosbrugger
OURS
PATTERSON
Purcell
RABER
RICHARDSON
ROSS
SCOTT
SHEIKH
SHORT
SIEGMUND
STRAWN
STUMP
Timpe
WAGNER
WOLFE

GunStartTime FinishTime GunTime

00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
08:56.6
08:56.6
00:56.5
11:02.4
11:02.4
00:56.5
00:56.5
08:56.6
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
08:56.6
00:56.5
08:56.6
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
26:44.7
14:37.6
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.5

00:00.0
46:38.7
03:23.0
57:18.8
26:09.4
50:06.2
51:39.6
12:07.7
22:12.6
41:09.9
41:10.0
38:06.5
47:28.7
48:22.2
04:36.6
47:15.0
23:28.7
22:37.6
00:17.4
26:05.9
22:45.3
11:07.5
46:15.8
27:34.2
07:59.0
48:22.2
04:36.4
43:21.9
56:44.9
02:30.5
38:42.1
34:34.9
39:07.9
26:05.9
46:33.9
40:50.4
23:21.4

00:00.0
45:42.3
02:26.6
56:22.3
25:13.0
49:09.7
42:43.0
03:11.2
21:16.1
30:07.4
30:07.6
37:10.1
46:32.2
39:25.7
03:40.1
46:18.6
22:32.2
21:41.1
59:20.9
25:09.4
21:48.8
10:11.0
45:19.3
18:37.7
07:02.5
39:25.6
03:39.9
42:25.4
55:48.4
35:45.8
24:04.5
33:38.4
38:11.4
25:09.4
45:37.5
39:54.0
22:24.9



